Mexico
Hubbell De Mexico, S.A. DE.CV
Av. Insurgentes Sur # 1228, 8th Floor
Col. Tlacoquemecatl del Valle • 03200 Mexico, D.F.
Alera Lighting
Architectural Area Lighting
Beacon Products

Packages!
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING EXAMPLE: LNC-9LU-5K-3-1-PC1
LNC        -                      -              -                -             -
Series  LEDS/Source/Voltage Color Temp. Distribution Finish    Options
5LU  5 LEDs,Universal
 voltage, 120-277V
7LU  7 LEDs,Universal
 voltage, 120-277V
9LU3  9 LEDs, Universal
 voltage, 120-277V
5LU  LNC
 zero
 uplight
3K  3000K
 70 CRI
4K3  4000K
 high CRI
5K3  5000K
 high CRI
AM2  Amber (590 µm
 available
 for “Turtle
 Friendly”/
 observatory
 applications
 (consult factory)
2 Type II
33  Type III
43  Type IV
1  Bronze
2  Black
3 Gray
4 White
5  Platinum
PC(X)1
Button
photocon-
trol replace
X with
voltage,
specify
1-120V,
2-208V,
3-240V,
4-277V
1  When PC is ordered, input must match PC voltage
2 Amber LEDs only available on 7LU and 9LU con� gurations, 350mA only
3 DesignLights Consortium (DLC) quali� ed 5/7/9 model 4K and 5K only
LNC          COMPACT
ARCHITECTURAL WALLPACK
•  Compact LED wallpack for entry/perimeter